
 

26625

1250

29

27904

1088

163

1775

139

4239

806

8210

4117

304

28603

334

33358

69472

2316

S.NO TOTAL
1 5211

2 291

3 2296

4 582

5 67

8447

313

TOTAL

2.MICROBIOLOGY

TOTAL

a) Parasitology

b)Serology

c)Mycology

d)virology

I)Bacteriology (CULTURES)

e)Immunology

TOTAL

3.PATHOLOGY

a)Clinical pathology

b)Histopathology

c)Hematology

d)Cytopathology

INVESTIGATIONS

1.BIO-CHEMISTRY

I)Blood Chemistry

II) Endocrinology

III) Other fluids

MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
Chitkul Village, Isnapur 'x' Road, Patancheru

JULY
Department wise Laboratory & Radiology Investigations monthly statistics

Laboratory Investigations

SPECIAL INVESTIGATIONS

TOTAL

USG

AVG PER DAY

Grand Total  

Total laboratory investigations avg per day

 
Average per MONTH investigations
INVESTIGATION

X-RAYS

CT SCAN

SPECIAL INVESTIGATIONS



   MAHESHWARA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

DEPARTMENT 
OUT 

PATIENT
ADMISSION

CASUALITY 1330 273

DENTAL 905 1

GENERAL MEDICINE 4955 448

PAEDIATRICS 2025 210

TB & CHEST 1116 45

SKIN & STD 1268 32

PSYCHIATRY 842 33 MAJOR MINOR TOTAL

GENERAL SURGERY 3908 302 131 322 453

ORTHOPAEDICS 2554 197 50 105 155

GYNAEC 1552 105 46 244 290

OBST 1889 209 73 23 96

OPHTHALMOLOGY 1556 86 33 104 137

ENT 1433 56 45 126 171

TOTAL 25333 1997 378 924 1302
Averge per day 938 77 15 36 50

NORMAL DELIVERIES : 48

ICU 55

ICCU 27

SICU 55

NICU 22

PICU 22

TOTAL 181

ADMISSIONS -JULY2018

INTENSIVE CARE UNITS

 OUTPATIENT, ADMISSION & OPERATION  STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2018

OPERATION


